
Sr. No.
AIPGMEE -2012 

ROLL_NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CAT
AIPGMEE 2012                 

RANK

PGMEM - 2012                

RANK
SEATCHOSEN COLLEGE

1 1283201 JYOTI DEVI (W) OBC 1 1 Absent Absent

2 1289033 SHRUTI GOEL (W) GEN 9 2 MDS (Conservative & 

Endodontics)

MAIDS

3 1286750 POONAM GOYAL (W) GEN 36 3 MDS (Prosthodontics and 

Crown & Bridge)

MAIDS

4 1286593 VARUN GABA GEN 43 4 MDS (Periodontology) MAIDS

5 1281942 SHIKHA (W) GEN 57 5 MDS (Oral Medicine & 

Radiology)

MAIDS

6 1287703 DEEPAK KHANDELWAL GEN 68 6 MDS (Paedodontics & 

Preventive Dentistry)

UCMS

7 1281309 HIMANSHI CHAWLA (W) GEN 123 7 MDS (Oral Pathology) MAIDS

8 1280181 POOJA GUPTA (W) GEN 132 8 Waiting Waiting

9 1280540 ANKITA MIDHA (W) GEN 135 9 Waiting Waiting

10 1280846 PRAMOD BABU SC 142 10 Not opted Not opted

11 1285568 SNEHA MEHRA (W) GEN 165 11 Waiting Waiting

12 1288369 NAMITA BANSAL (W) GEN 181 12 Absent Absent

13 1282126 ANSHU GAUTAM (W) GEN 233 13 Absent Absent

14 1282023 AKHIL MITTAL GEN 261 14 Absent Absent

15 1283152 PRERNA BHANDARI (W) GEN 321 15 Absent Absent

16 1287310 ANKUR GUPTA GEN 436 16 Absent Absent

17 1287980 MODHUPA GHOSH (W) GEN 468 17 Absent Absent

18 1285955 LALITA DEVI (W) GEN 472 18 Absent Absent

19 1286154 KUNAAL AGRAWAL GEN 509 19 Absent Absent

20 1285094 PRATEEK GUPTA GEN 615 20 Absent Absent

21 1288478 SURBHI MUNJAL (W) GEN 629 21 Absent Absent

22 1282978 SHREYA SHARMA (W) GEN 658 22 Absent Absent

23 1286662 AMIT RAJ GEN 668 23 Absent Absent

24 1287051 ROHAN SETHI GEN 796 24 Absent Absent

25 1282270 ANKIT GOEL GEN 850 25 Absent Absent

26 1283946 REWA MALHOTRA (W) GEN 860 26 Absent Absent

27 1286133 GAZAL AGARWAL (W) GEN 874 27 Absent Absent

28 1280948 ARJUN SINGH SC 988 28 Absent Absent

29 1283372 VARUN SURYA SC 1030 29 Absent Absent

30 1283073 SANDEEP SINGHAL GEN 1042 30 Absent Absent

31 1280988 VISHAL BHARDWAJ GEN 1124 31 Absent Absent

32 1280827 GUNJAN GAUTAM (W) SC 1404 32 Not opted Not opted

33 1289511 SONAL JAIN (W) GEN 1488 33 Absent Absent

34 1286950 PUNEET KUMAR OBC 1514 34 Not opted Not opted

35 1280837 PRIYANKA GOGNA (W) SC 1579 35 Absent Absent

36 1282161 RICHA (W) SC 1643 36 Absent Absent

37 1280207 BETAPUDI BHARAT SC 1665 37 Absent Absent

38 1288068 ARNAB ADHIKARI GEN 1719 38 Absent Absent

39 1289363 PRASOON LATA SINGH (W) SC 1731 39 Absent Absent

40 1289269 DINESH KUMAR CHOPRA GEN 1799 40 Absent Absent

41 1287285 DIVYA (W) SC 1838 41 Absent Absent

42 1280974 ANKITA KAKAR (W) GEN 1897 42 Absent Absent

43 1289023 PRIYADARSHAN KUMAR OBC 2048 43 Not opted Not opted

44 1281707 PANKAJ PRASAD ST 2148 44 Absent Absent

45 1286953 BHAWNA GAUTAM (W) SC 2149 45 Absent Absent

46 1284923 RAJEEV KUMAR KAIN SC 3609 46 Absent Absent
47 1280386 SHIKHA (W) SC 4043 47 Absent Absent
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1 1281707 PANKAJ PRASAD ST 2148 1 Absent Absent
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1 1280846 PRAMOD BABU SC 142 1

MDS (Orthodontics & 

Dentofacial Orthopaedics) MAIDS

2 1280948 ARJUN SINGH SC 988 2 Absent Absent

3 1283372 VARUN SURYA SC 1030 3 Absent Absent

4 1280827 GUNJAN GAUTAM (W) SC 1404 4 Waiting Waiting

5 1280837 PRIYANKA GOGNA (W) SC 1579 5 Absent Absent

6 1282161 RICHA (W) SC 1643 6 Absent Absent

7 1280207 BETAPUDI BHARAT SC 1665 7 Absent Absent

8 1289363 PRASOON LATA SINGH (W) SC 1731 8 Absent Absent

9 1287285 DIVYA (W) SC 1838 9 Absent Absent

10 1286953 BHAWNA GAUTAM (W) SC 2149 10 Absent Absent

11 1284923 RAJEEV KUMAR KAIN SC 3609 11 Absent Absent

12 1280386 SHIKHA (W) SC 4043 12 Absent Absent
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1 1283201 JYOTI DEVI (W) OBC 1 1 Absent Absent

2 1286950 PUNEET KUMAR OBC 1514 2

MDS (Paedodontics & 

Preventive Dentistry) MAIDS

3 1289023 PRIYADARSHAN KUMAR OBC 2048 3

MDS (Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery) MAIDS

(MDS) OBC CATEGORY

(MDS) SC CATEGORY
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